
CHEBOYGAN COUNTY FAIR BOARD

2023 MEETING SCHEDULE
Commissioners’ Room

6:30 PM

Monday, January 2

Monday, February 6

Monday, March 6

Monday, April 3

Monday, May 1

Monday, June 5

Monday, July 10

Monday, July 31

Monday, September 11

Monday, October 2

Monday, November 6

(Agricultural Society will meet first.  Fair Board will meet immediately following)

Monday, December 4


